
                           VCA Phase 2
                                         Bus Schedule  10/16/20

Group A Bus Information Mon & Wed Mon & Wed

Stop # Bus Stop Location Pick-Up Time Drop-Off Time Stop #
1 3065 N. 67th Avenue 6:40am 3:07pm 7
2 Sun Pointe Apartments 6:45am 3:16pm 8
3 1849 N. 59th Avenue 6:55am 3:26pm 9
4 5601 W. McDowell Road 7:00am 3:34pm 10
5 53rd Avenue and Brill St.  Townhomes 7:02am 3:37pm 11
6 51st Avenue and Earll Dr.  (West of) 7:12am 3:47pm 12
7 5500 W. Earll Dr. 7:15am 3:52pm 13
8 5518 W. Catalina Drive 7:17am 3:54pm 14
9 61st Avenue and Osborn Road 7:23am 2:49pm 2

10 61st Avenue and Hollyhock Drive 7:25am 2:51pm 3
11 61st Avenue and Earll Drive 7:27am 2:53pm 4
12 Brookside Apartments 7:31am 2:59pm 5
13 6041 W. Thomas Rd.  Villa de Paz 7:33am 3:01pm 6
14 63rd Avenue and Osborn Rd. NE Corner 7:36am 2:47pm 1
15 Victory Collegiate Academy 7:38am N/A

Group B Bus Information Tue & Thur Tue & Thur

Stop # Bus Stop Location Pick-Up Time Drop-Off Time Stop #
1 4105 N. 51st Avenue  Guardian Angels 6:35am 3:00pm 1
2 4332 N. 49th Drive 6:39am 3:04pm 2
3 4551 N. 51st Avenue 6:42am 3:07pm 3
4 55th Avenue and Meadowbrook 6:48am 3:13pm 4
5 55th Avenue and Pierson St 6:52am 3:17pm 5
6 5631 W. Colter St. 6:57am 3:22pm 6
7 Solano Apartments 67 Ave and Solano 7:07am 3:32pm 7
8 70th Avenue and Cactus Wren 7:12am 3:37pm 8
9 67th Drive and Montebello 7:17am 3:42pm 9

10 6833 W. Hazelwood 7:22am 3:47pm 10
11 67th Drive and Heatherbrae 7:25am 3:50pm 11
12 71st Avenue and Heatherbrea   NE corner 7:26am 3:51pm 12
13 71st Avenue and Indianola 7:28am 3:53pm 13
14 Clarendon Del Mar (Backside) 7:30am 3:55pm 14
15 Clarendon Del Mar (Backside) 7:32am 3:57pm 15
16 Clarendon and 67th Avenue West of 7:34am 3:59pm 16
17 Clarendon and 64th Drive 7:39am 4:04pm 17
18 Victory Collegiate Academy 7:41am N/A


